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HUMM GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU0000121337

Overview

2024/07/17 08:10:49

Price
0.465 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU0000121337
HUM

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
141 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.455 AUD (29,083)
0.47 AUD (115,057)
0.455 AUD

0.4675 AUD

0.455 AUD

0.465 AUD
0.461128 AUD
131,798

60,775.74

66

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: FXL
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000121337&ID_NOTATION=16342816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cd73fb1ddde39d26283eb1fec087a6e1974593fc1c5cf6b13518aaa19b3a4fe&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93c3f9429ea1dd714&time=1721363534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b832deeaadc26635fa53012bdb35c455660332cc4fa7cf088ae089f5ff1ce138&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5ed3a6e21ff210c3&time=1721363534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b92e48edfb0f951bbc7179366669f1e5d32df7b44f7728bc23a4b5336c014e7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01c6fe1c74c4aa030&time=1721363534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58db3404186ae2b1cac82c54dc08bce9bbb6ca1c63f944322056864d74e00220&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=748b7bbf9618c60d7&time=1721363534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d15f689fd62c3318ba06d01de1f6cfbdf38589b242c725ff6c64ef0362ee09&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=955b521e843cdc3c9&time=1721363534&tool=RSC

HUMM GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:49

Price
0.465 AUD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN AU0000121337
Symbol HUM
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 141 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.455 AUD (29,083)
Ask (Ask size) 0.47 AUD (115,057)
Open 0.455 AUD
High 0.4675 AUD
Low 0.455 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.465 AUD
VWAP 0.461128 AUD
Volume (pcs) 131,798
Trading volume 60,775.74
Number of trades 66
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.22% +1.09% -52.55%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 +0.01 -0.52
Beta 1.22 0.90 1.04
Volatility 48.68 42.43 48.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.458 AUD (205,942
0.428 AUD (404,949
0.461 AUD (477,754
0.475 AUD (500,706
0.730 AUD (2024/02/09
0.400 AUD (2024/06/14
0.730 AUD (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.390 AUD (2023/10/30)

Trading volume  Number of

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.284 EUR 0.00
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:28 0.274 EUR 0.00
17
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 0.282 EUR 0.00
17

Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 0.465 AUD 0.06

Exchange 17

trades
1

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16342816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16320775

HUMM GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ hunmnme

Contact Details
HUMM GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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